Name

Leo Ahlburg
Mauritz Ahlburg
Daniel Basden
Bo Bradow

Ty Bradow
James Burkhardt
Dru Clark

Evan Cobb
Carter Droz
Caleb Flodstrom
Hunter Gorss
Damon Gundersen
Wyatt Hall

Josh Hill

Beckett Jarnagin
Joshua Krzysiak
Isaiah Martinez

Head Coach
Brian Gundersen

Assistants
Karl Myers

PORT ANGELES ROUGHRIDERS
2018 Varsity Boys Tennis

Year Name
10 Cyras Mills
12 Santi Montal
12 Rafael Moreno
12 Brady Nickerson
9 Kamron Noard
9 Tanner Price
10 Hunter Robinson
12 Niko Ross
10 Henry Shaw
10 Nathan Siler
10 Michael Soule
9 Kyler Tourbin
10 Miles Wait
11 Milo Whitman
9 Ryan Wolfgang
10 Hayden Woods
10 Seth Woods

Manager

Casandra Shamp
Camryn Mason

Qe

Year
9
12
9
11
10
10
9
9
10
9
9
12
9
11
10
12
10

Superintendent
Mr. Marty Brewer

Principal
Mr. Jeff Clark

Asst Principal
Ms. Lillian Cone
Mr. Jeff Lunt

Athletic Director

Mr. Dwayne Johnson CMAA

School Board Member

Dr. Sandy Long Ph.D
Dr. Joshua Jones MD
Sarah Methner
Bill Kindler
Cindy Kelly

Team Doctor
Dr. Dirk Gouge



